AR/4/5 Total

Total Ref 2021 Jnr 2021 Snr Total Ref Total Ref

games 2020 games 2021

First Name Last Name Appointments Involvements

Matches 2021 Matches Matches 2021 2021

Vic Amsteins 7 7 0 0 7 14 21
William Barker 8 7 1 0 8 23 31
Shane Barr 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
Dennis Beissner 13 2 11 2 15 208 221
Jacob Beissner 15 15 0 0 15 59 74
Mitchell Beissner 0 0 0 0 0 163 163
Graeme Billett 0 0 0 0 0 131 131
Hannah Blackwell 1 1 0 0 1 1
Caitlin Bokor 0 0 0 1 1 8 8
Ronan Booth 2 2 0 0 2 34 36
Bailey Bouquiaux 1 1 0 0 1 15 16
Noah Bouquiaux 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
Brett Bowden 0 0 0 0 0 388 388
Robert Boyes 8 8 0 0 8 176 184
Jo Brinkley 13 13 0 0 13 13
Jordan Brooker 2 2 0 0 2 2
Jasper Brown 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
Kirra Burke 0 0 0 0 0 57 57
Rhianna Burke 2 0 2 0 2 49 51
Chad Burnell 0 0 0 0 0 114 114
Riley Byrne 8 8 0 0 8 8 16
Ben Cabot 0 0 0 0 0 69 69




Oscar
Tom
James
Micheal
Liam
Dillon
Anthony
Liam
Greg
Christopher
Kevin
John
Mark
William
Mitchell
Noah
Jeff
Harry
lan
Ivan
David
Bryce
Pierce
Cameron
Clair

Carr
Carson
Charlton
Clark
Collet
Collier
Connor
Cook
Corin
Cousin
Cullen
Cunningham
Dawes
Drew
Egan
Ellis
Favaloro
Fenton
Filmer
Gavazov
Gilks
Gorrell
Gourlay
Grant
Greenwood

20

O O O ok~ N O O

N
o

20

OO O OO o0 oo o o

N
o

O OO 0O N OO wOo o N o o oo

U O O OO r ONOO P OO KRN O P OO OO0 oo oo

25

24
81

10

24
249
145

44

25

11

18
46
44

124

144
10
29
10

11
40
81

10

24
255
166

55

25
16
22

18
55
44
28
132
145
10
29
30



Ethan
James
Karl
Joshua
Trevor
Finn
Marc
Maximus
Tim
Mason
Reece
Stuart
Matthew
Matt
Hunter
Matthew
Colin
Douglas
Joseph
Denis
Brodie
Hamish
Chris
Scott
Peter

Gumbrell
Hagan
Hamlyn
Hancock
Hancock
Hastie
Hastie
Hastie
Hely
Henderson
Henshaw
Hodge
Hogan
Houston
Howard
Huggins
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hurley
Ingram
Innes
lodice
Izod
Janssens

QN 0o ooooooos»NO

Lo OO0 LW oo o o v ok

O O O r NOOOONOOWwWOORrRr PO WO R o ooN

23

19

11

13

11

15

12
10
13

11
23

11

32
72

26

96

38

29

220

50

103

10

74

20

200

48

209
572

53
80

31
114

38

41
220

61
115

11

84
11
33

209

70

209
583



Grant
Irene
Owen
Reuben
Nathan
Alexander
Audrey
Amy
Anthony
Steve
Nye
Peter
Sebastian
Fraser
Joshua
Chris
Harry
Joseph
Craig
Warren
Oliver
Chris
Nathan
Shane
Shane

Jones
Jones
Keane
Keane
Kearns
Keillor
Keillor
Kilmister
Kirk
Koh
Konig
Langford
Laws
Lehmann
Leighton
Linden
Linton
Lui
Lynch
Lynch
Manders
Marshall
Mass
Mass
Mass

N =
_,;U'IOLOOUJ-b-booOOOOOO

O wuh oo u b O

K © wo oo oo ow

O 0O Or Or OO0 O o oo

[EEY
o o &

O O L OO OO0 Fr PP OOO Ok VLo Pk OO0 o0 oo oN

26
219
144
72
259

75

57

450

10

36
236
144

72
259

84
18
16
67
453



Damien
Damien
Jessica
Craig
Jacob
Benedict
Sara
James
Benjamin
Stuart
David
Matthew
Rohan
Evan
Rohan
Geoffrey
Noah
Steven
Steve
Angus
Hayden
Hayden
Elizabeth
Jim
Noah

Mcgrath
Mclachlan
McLeod
Mcmahon
Mead
Milo
Mooney
Morris
Morrison
Morrison
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Nelson
Nishantha
Palmer
Park
Partridge
Peak
Pearce
Pepper
Perkins
Petchhassett
Phillips
Polishuk

O O Ok O o O

IR
o

O O OO0 NP, ONOo

O O Ok OO0 oN OO

=
o

IS Y
oo w

H ooouwuooowoooo

O O OO0 OO0 xm o o

O r OO O OO0 Fr OO0 uUho OO0 Fr OO0 0O NO OO O N o

13
22

= [ el [
S o B whp R ool o~ o

O O O O WLV o

=
[@NN0;]

314

229
53
14
52

29
218
23
45
82
53
40
38
10
107

120

41
102

327

249
53
15
59

38
218
23
56
99
58
51
38
21
115

120

41
102

14
11



Jack
Brayden
Jake
Ben
Shaun
Poppy
Geoffrey
Gregory
Andrew
Henry
Owen
Jarrod
Nick
Jeffrey
Cole
Phil
Owen
Nhat
Dave
Mitchell
Sebastian
Petrus
James
Samuel
Angus

Preston
Purvissmith
Rath
Reedy
Rigby
Ritchard
Rodgers
Saphin
Shelley
Sides
Slater
Smith
Stoker
Stone
Taylor
Thomas
Thrum
Tran
Trill
Tummers
Turner
Van Aswegen
Waddington
Waterman
Wheadon

[EEY
K o o

Koo oNo o

O = O O Y

O O N O O W o

O NO OO goooNOOORNI Ow®oo oo

o

O O W o0 O NO OO VO OO oo O kL, N PN PO OO

16

15

26
152

10
123
10
10

114
10

54
140

30

18
10

16
15
38
166
12

15
20
123
10

24
16
114
10
18

13
54
150

42
16
18
10



Sam Whittle 5

Joseph Whyte 0
Rob Whyte 0
James Willemsen 15
Jack Wunsch 0
Campbell Wyche 7
Glenn Zucchetto 14

Total Referees 2020

Juniors 2020 total games
Juniors 2020 unappointed
Percentage unappointed

Seniors 2020 total games
Seniors 2020 unappointed
Percentage unappointed

Total games 2020
Total games unappointed 2020
Percentage unappointed

O O O wo o
OO O O N O O o
=
~N

Total Referees 2021

Juniors 2021 total games
Juniors 2021 unappointed
Percentage unappointed

Seniors 2021 total games
Seniors 2021 unappointed
Percentage unappointed

Total games 2021
Total games unappointed 2021
Percentage unappointed

230
138
192
172
20
17
88

235
138
192
187
20
24
102




