

First Name	Last Name	Total Ref Matches 2021	2021 Jnr Matches	2021 Snr Matches	AR/4/5 Appointments 2021	Total Involvements 2021	Total Ref games 2020	Total Ref games 2021
Vic	Amsteins	7	7	0	0	7	14	21
William	Barker	8	7	1	0	8	23	31
Shane	Barr	0	0	0	0	0	4	4
Dennis	Beissner	13	2	11	2	15	208	221
Jacob	Beissner	15	15	0	0	15	59	74
Mitchell	Beissner	0	0	0	0	0	163	163
Graeme	Billett	0	0	0	0	0	131	131
Hannah	Blackwell	1	1	0	0	1		1
Caitlin	Bokor	0	0	0	1	1	8	8
Ronan	Booth	2	2	0	0	2	34	36
Bailey	Bouquiaux	1	1	0	0	1	15	16
Noah	Bouquiaux	0	0	0	0	0	23	23
Brett	Bowden	0	0	0	0	0	388	388
Robert	Boyes	8	8	0	0	8	176	184
Jo	Brinkley	13	13	0	0	13		13
Jordan	Brooker	2	2	0	0	2		2
Jasper	Brown	0	0	0	0	0	12	12
Kirra	Burke	0	0	0	0	0	57	57
Rhianna	Burke	2	0	2	0	2	49	51
Chad	Burnell	0	0	0	0	0	114	114
Riley	Byrne	8	8	0	0	8	8	16
Ben	Cabot	0	0	0	0	0	69	69

Oscar	Carr	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Tom	Carson	11	11	0	0	11		11
James	Charlton	16	16	0	0	16	24	40
Micheal	Clark	0	0	0	0	0	81	81
Liam	Collet	9	9	0	0	9		9
Dillon	Collier	0	0	0	0	0	10	10
Anthony	Connor	0	0	0	0	0	4	4
Liam	Cook	0	0	0	0	0	24	24
Greg	Corin	6	0	6	1	7	249	255
Christopher	Cousin	21	1	20	0	21	145	166
Kevin	Cullen	11	11	0	2	13	44	55
John	Cunningham	0	0	0	1	1	0	0
Mark	Dawes	0	0	0	0	0	25	25
William	Drew	7	7	0	0	7	9	16
Mitchell	Egan	11	4	7	4	15	11	22
Noah	Ellis	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Jeff	Favaloro	0	0	0	0	0	18	18
Harry	Fenton	9	0	9	2	11	46	55
Ian	Filmer	0	0	0	0	0	44	44
Ivan	Gavazov	20	20	0	1	21	8	28
David	Gilks	8	1	7	0	8	124	132
Bryce	Gorrell	1	1	0	0	1	144	145
Pierce	Gourlay	0	0	0	0	0	10	10
Cameron	Grant	0	0	0	0	0	29	29
Clair	Greenwood	20	20	0	5	25	10	30

Ethan	Gumbrell	21	21	0	2	23	32	53
James	Hagan	8	1	7	0	8	72	80
Karl	Hamlyn	4	0	4	0	4		4
Joshua	Hancock	5	5	0	0	5	26	31
Trevor	Hancock	18	12	6	1	19	96	114
Finn	Hastie	0	0	0	0	0	8	8
Marc	Hastie	8	8	0	3	11		8
Maximus	Hastie	0	0	0	0	0	38	38
Tim	Hely	2	2	0	1	3		2
Mason	Henderson	12	12	0	1	13	29	41
Reece	Henshaw	0	0	0	0	0	220	220
Stuart	Hodge	11	2	9	0	11	50	61
Matthew	Hogan	12	1	11	3	15	103	115
Matt	Houston	1	0	1	0	1	10	11
Hunter	Howard	1	1	0	0	1		1
Matthew	Huggins	10	5	5	2	12	74	84
Colin	Hull	10	10	0	0	10	1	11
Douglas	Hull	13	13	0	0	13	20	33
Joseph	Hull	2	2	0	0	2		2
Denis	Hurley	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Brodie	Ingram	9	0	9	2	11	200	209
Hamish	Innes	22	22	0	1	23	48	70
Chris	Iodice	0	0	0	0	0	6	6
Scott	Izod	0	0	0	0	0	209	209
Peter	Janssens	11	6	5	0	11	572	583

Grant	Jones	10	1	9	2	12	26	36
Irene	Jones	17	17	0	0	17	219	236
Owen	Keane	0	0	0	0	0	144	144
Reuben	Keane	0	0	0	0	0	72	72
Nathan	Kearns	0	0	0	0	0	259	259
Alexander	Keillor	0	0	0	0	0	3	3
Audrey	Keillor	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Amy	Kilmister	9	0	9	1	10	75	84
Anthony	Kirk	18	18	0	0	18	0	18
Steve	Koh	16	4	12	9	25		16
Nye	Konig	10	4	6	1	11	57	67
Peter	Langford	3	3	0	0	3	450	453
Sebastian	Laws	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Fraser	Lehmann	9	9	0	0	9	10	19
Joshua	Leighton	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Chris	Linden	5	5	0	1	6	4	9
Harry	Linton	25	24	1	1	26	6	31
Joseph	Lui	9	9	0	1	10		9
Craig	Lynch	5	4	1	0	5	11	16
Warren	Lynch	5	5	0	0	5	8	13
Oliver	Manders	0	0	0	0	0	6	6
Chris	Marshall	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Nathan	Mass	16	5	11	9	25	86	102
Shane	Mass	3	3	0	0	3		3
Shane	Mass	0	0	0	0	0	8	8

Damien	Mcgrath	13	0	13	0	13	314	327
Damien	Mclachlan	20	2	18	2	22	229	249
Jessica	McLeod	0	0	0	0	0	53	53
Craig	Mcmahon	1	1	0	0	1	14	15
Jacob	Mead	7	7	0	0	7	52	59
Benedict	Milo	0	0	0	0	0	3	3
Sara	Mooney	9	0	9	2	11	29	38
James	Morris	0	0	0	0	0	218	218
Benjamin	Morrison	0	0	0	0	0	23	23
Stuart	Morrison	11	11	0	0	11	45	56
David	Murphy	17	12	5	1	18	82	99
Matthew	Murphy	5	5	0	0	5	53	58
Rohan	Murphy	11	11	0	0	11	40	51
Evan	Nelson	0	0	0	0	0	38	38
Rohan	Nishantha	11	0	11	5	16	10	21
Geoffrey	Palmer	8	2	6	0	8	107	115
Noah	Park	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Steven	Partridge	8	0	8	1	9		8
Steve	Peak	0	0	0	0	0	120	120
Angus	Pearce	1	1	0	0	1		1
Hayden	Pepper	0	0	0	0	0	41	41
Hayden	Perkins	0	0	0	0	0	102	102
Elizabeth	Petchhasset	0	0	0	0	0	6	6
Jim	Phillips	14	14	0	1	15		14
Noah	Polishuk	10	10	0	0	10	1	11

Jack	Preston	0	0	0	0	0	16	16
Brayden	PurvisSmith	0	0	0	0	0	15	15
Jake	Rath	12	12	0	0	12	26	38
Ben	Reedy	14	6	8	4	18	152	166
Shaun	Rigby	12	4	8	7	19		12
Poppy	Ritchard	0	0	0	1	1	0	0
Geoffrey	Rodgers	15	2	13	2	17		15
Gregory	Saphin	10	8	2	1	11	10	20
Andrew	Shelley	0	0	0	0	0	123	123
Henry	Sides	0	0	0	0	0	10	10
Owen	Slater	4	4	0	0	4	3	7
Jarrold	Smith	14	12	2	0	14	10	24
Nick	Stoker	7	7	0	0	7	9	16
Jeffrey	Stone	0	0	0	0	0	114	114
Cole	Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	10	10
Phil	Thomas	11	1	10	9	20	7	18
Owen	Thrum	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Nhat	Tran	13	13	0	0	13		13
Dave	Trill	0	0	0	0	0	54	54
Mitchell	Tummers	10	3	7	2	12	140	150
Sebastian	Turner	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Petrus	Van Aswegen	12	0	12	8	20	30	42
James	Waddington	9	2	7	3	12	7	16
Samuel	Waterman	0	0	0	0	0	18	18
Angus	Wheadon	0	0	0	0	0	10	10

Sam	Whittle	5	1	4	0	5	230	235
Joseph	Whyte	0	0	0	0	0	138	138
Rob	Whyte	0	0	0	0	0	192	192
James	Willemsen	15	12	3	2	17	172	187
Jack	Wunsch	0	0	0	0	0	20	20
Campbell	Wyche	7	7	0	0	7	17	24
Glenn	Zucchetto	14	14	0	0	14	88	102

Total Referees 2020	98	Total Referees 2021	121
Juniors 2020 total games	547	Juniors 2021 total games	686
Juniors 2020 unappointed	120	Juniors 2021 unappointed	159
Percentage unappointed	22%	Percentage unappointed	23%
Seniors 2020 total games	249	Seniors 2021 total games	374
Seniors 2020 unappointed	20	Seniors 2021 unappointed	56
Percentage unappointed	8%	Percentage unappointed	15%
Total games 2020	796	Total games 2021	1060
Total games unappointed 2020	140	Total games unappointed 2021	215
Percentage unappointed	18%	Percentage unappointed	20%